September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

MAY

St. Ignatius of Loyola

2016 - 2017

TUESDAY Faith Formation Schedule

Multipurpose Building

Grades K-8
Grades K-8

11

20
27

11
18
25

15

29

3-4

13

10
31

14
28

14
21
28

2-5
25

4:45 PM - 6:00 PM
7:00 PM - 8:15 PM

Parent Orientation 1:30 PM - Church
PreK-9th Grade

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3 = Family Life (Grades K-5)
Class 4 - ROSARY
Class 5

Class 6 = Family Life (Grades K-5)
Class 7 - ADORATION
Class 8

Journey to Bethlehem
Class 9 - Family Life (Grades K-5)
Class 10

Class 11 - Family Life (Grades K-5)
Class 12

Class 13 = Family Life (Grades K-5)
Class 14
Class 15 = MARDI GRAS PARADE

Class 16 — Family Life (Grades K-5)
Class 17

Class 18 — STATIONS OF THE CROSS
Class 19

Class 20 - Family Life (Grades K-5)
Registration for 2017-2018
Class 21 - ROSARY

Class 22 — Family Life (Grades K-5)



