St. Ignatius of Loyola 2016 - 2017

TUESDAY Faith Formation Schedule

Multipurpose Building

Grades K – 8	4:45 PM - 6:00 PM
Grades K – 8	7:00 PM - 8:15 PM

<u>September</u>	11	Parent Orientation 1:30 PM – Church PreK-9 th Grade
	20 27	Class 1 Class 2
<u>October</u>	11 18 25	Class 3 – Family Life (Grades K-5) Class 4 - ROSARY Class 5
<u>November</u>	8 15 29	Class 6 – Family Life (Grades K-5) Class 7 - ADORATION Class 8
<u>December</u>	3-4 6 13	Journey to Bethlehem Class 9 – Family Life (Grades K-5) Class 10
<u>January</u>	10 31	Class 11 – Family Life (Grades K-5) Class 12
<u>February</u>	7 14 28	Class 13 – Family Life (Grades K-5) Class 14 Class 15 – MARDI GRAS PARADE
<u>March</u>	7 14 21 28	Class 16 – Family Life (Grades K-5) Class 17 Class 18 – STATIONS OF THE CROSS Class 19
<u>April</u>	4 2 - 5 25	Class 20 – Family Life (Grades K-5) Registration for 2017-2018 Class 21 - ROSARY
MAY	2	Class 22 – Family Life (Grades K-5)